1503 .

GST TAX INVOICE Shree Sankeshwar Parsvenathava Nam

۴ę.

•

(

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

		Invoice No.		D	ated	
		16362	•		-Mar-20	
		Delivery No	le	M	iode/Terr	ns of Paymen
		Supplier's R	lef.	0	ther Refe	erence(s)
		Buyer's Ord	er No.	D	ated	
		000133		2	-Mar-20	
		Despatch D	ocument No). D	elivery N	ote Date
		Despatched	through	D	estinatio	n ,
		Terms of De	livery			
HS USAC			Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
8539						22,000.0
0004	18 %	6 50 Pcs	195.00	Pcs		9,750.0
			0	0/		31,750.0
-			i			2,857.5 2,857.5
		1			· .	
		! 				
1.179.18.18.1	an ar er N		and a second of	·~ •	. K	
		ile Maria	14 S. 18			ř.
çahov.			an an taon an taon Taon an taon an taon Taon an taon an taon			
		and the second sec			0.0	1
:	2.5.2	2/3/2	y Bas		3:31	
			014			$\cdot \phi \circ \psi$
	, ^{fei}		ent	2	1.70	A .
	<u>8</u>)	(J	And the second s	endef 43
		150 Pcs			•	37,465.00 E. & O.E
						⊏. & U.L
ed Sixty I	⁼ ive (-				
Taxa	ble	Central			te Tax Amount	Total Tax Amoun
Taxa Val 22,00	ible ue	Central Rate An 9% 1,	nount Ra 980.00 §		te Tax Amount 1,980.0 877.5	Tax Amoun 0 3,960.00
	8539 8504	8539 18 9 8504 18 9	Delivery No Supplier's R Buyer's Ord 000133 Despatch D Despatched Terms of De 8539 13 % 100 Pcs 50 Pcs	Delivery Note Supplier's Ref. Buyer's Order No. 000133 Despatch Document No Despatched through Terms of Delivery HS 'SAC GST Quantity Rate 8539 18 % 100 Pcs 220.00 8504 18 % 50 Pcs 9 9 9 9 18 % 2.131 2.4 14 3.4	Delivery Note M Supplier's Ref. O Buyer's Order No. D 000133 2 Despatch Document No. D Despatched through D Terms of Delivery Terms of Delivery 8539 18 % 100 Pcs 220.00 8504 18 % 50 Pcs 195.00 9 % 9 % 9 % 9 %	Delivery Note Mode/Terr Supplier's Ref. Other Refe Buyer's Order No. Dated 000133 2-Mar-20 Despatch Document No. Delivery N Despatched through Destination Terms of Delivery Terms of Delivery

	Supplier Code : RV232415834 [V0000015]	0000015]	
Supplier Detail	Shipped Location	Invoice Location	Corporate Address
SHREE ELECTRO SUPPLIERS	Chennai INT TERMINAL	Chennai INT TERMINAL	TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES CHENNAI PRIVATE LIMITED
No.99, Govindappa Naicken Street, 1St	GROUND FLOOR, SECOND FLOOR, THIRD FLOOR AND CITY SIDE ANNA	Ground Floor, Second Floor, Third Floor And City Side. Anna	1St Floor, Block A South Wing, Shiv Sagar Estate, Dr. Annie Besant Road,
	INTERNATIONAL TERMINAL, CHENNAL	International Terminal, Chennai	Worli, Mumbai Suburban,
Order Address Code :	AIRPORT, TIRUSULAM, Chennai, Tamii Nadu 600027	Airport, Tirusulam, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600027	Maharashtra, 400018
			Comp GST No : 33AAECT8192M1ZS
		GSTIN No : 33AAECT8192M1ZS	
PAN No : AAFPR8970F	Cost Center Code : 90220001	Payment Term : 7 Days from	PO Creation Date : 29/02/2024
Supplier GST No : 33AAFPR8970F1ZF	Cost Center Name : Culinary	Invoice Date	PO Approval Date : 01/03/2024
Supplier Contact No :	Project ID :		PO Currency : INR
Contact Person Name :	PO Category : Maintenance		Buyer Name : VIJAYAKUMAR
Supplier Email : shreeelectrosuppliers@gmail.com			

Purchase Order Order Number : TFSCPLPO/23-24/000133

Page 1 of 3 01/03/2024 12:18:37

,

8539 PR for UV lights for all outlets, As per QA As per QA every four months need to replace the bulbs, Total cost 3300015W IED Light - 100Nos Light - 100Nos 8504 PR for UV lights for all outlets, As per QA words : Rupees Thirty Seven Thousan words : Rupees Thirty Seven Thousan words : Rupees Thirty Seven Thousan words : Pate condition : n / Delivery TimeLine : IMMEDIATE on Date : 29/02/2024 ability Period : ability Period : . Percentage : 0 Name	Item Description	Pur. Grp.	Qţ,	MOU	Basic Rate	Dis%	Net Rate	Total Amount	sGST CI %	CGST %	Gross Total Amount
2 8504 PR for UV lights 4 for all outlets, As per QA every four months need to replace the bulbs, Total cost 4150015W LED Duriver - 50Nos Amount In words : Rupees Thirty Seven Thousand Remarks : Standard Terms And Condition : Completion / Delivery TimeLine : IMMEDIATE Mobilization Date : 29/02/2024 Defects Liability Period : Retention Percentage : 0	PR for UV lights for all outlets, As per QA every four months need to replace the bulbs, Total cost 33000 15W IED Light - 100Nos	<u>C</u>	100.00	SON	220.00	00.0	220.00	22,000.00	σ	 ວ	25,960.00
Amount In Words : Rupees Thirty Seven Thousand Remarks : Standard Terms And Condition : Completion / Delivery TimeLine : IMMEDIATE Mobilization Date : 29/02/2024 Defects Liability Period : Retention Percentage : 0 Name	PR for UV lights for all outlefs, As per QA every four months need to replace the bulbs, Total cost 41500 15W LED Driver - 50Nos	C01	50.00	SON	195.00	00.0	195.00	9,750.00	٥.	<u>ດ</u>	11,505.00
Amount In Words : Rupees Thirty Seven Thousand Remarks : Standard Terms And Condition : Completion / Delivery TimeLine : IMMEDIATE Mobilization Date : 29/02/2024 Defects Liability Period : Cetention Percentage : 0 Name	To	Total Qty :	150.00								
Amount In Words : Rupees Thirty Seven Thousand Remarks : Standard Terms And Condition : Completion / Delivery TimeLine : IMMEDIATE Mobilization Date : 29/02/2024 Defects Liability Period : Retention Percentage : 0 Name							Total Basic PO Amount	0 Amount			31,750.00
Amount In Words : Rupees Thirty Seven Thousand Remarks : Standard Terms And Condition : Completion / Delivery TimeLine : IMMEDIATE Mobilization Date : 29/02/2024 Defects Liability Period : Retention Percentage : 0 Name							Total Oth	Total Other Charges			0 0 E 7 E 0
Amount In Words : Rupees Thirty Seven Thousant Remarks : Standard Terms And Condition : Completion / Delivery TimeLine : IMMEDIATE Mobilization Date : 29/02/2024 Defects Liability Period : Retention Percentage : 0 Name							390 000	sest Amount CGST Amount			2,857.50
Remarks : Standard Terms And Condition : Completion / Delivery TimeLine : IMMEDIATE Mobilization Date : 29/02/2024 Defects Liability Period : Retention Percentage : 0 Name	and Four Hundred Sixty	y Five Or	<u>را</u> ن				Grand Total PO Amount	PO Amount			37,465,00
									-		
			Esc	Escalation Buyer Detail	/er Detail						
				Mobile No.	lo.			Email - ID			
Mr.Kumar			9445715223	5223	kun	kumar.v@k-corp.in	sorp.in				
Mr.Vijay			9884400023	0023	vija	yakumar.	vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in				

RATING	AND DESCRIPTION OF A DE
CELEBI	

g memories and inspiring	s through food, since 1972
Creating memo	happiness through
	Williams.

Т S
Ĵ.
ground and
FEA
CHARCOAL.*
Collection.

YEARS

K HOSPITALITY

DRAVIL ALTAR

From: procuresens@safalsoftcom.com <procuresens@safalsoftcom.com> Sent: 01 March 2024 12:19 To: Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>

Subject: E-Sourcing : K Hospitality Corp :: Purchase Order Final Approval for PO NO : TFSCPL/PO/23-24/000133

Dear VIJAYAKUMAR,

Your requested PO is Approved by all as per work-flow. Approval Date and Time is 01/03/2024 12:18:35

PO Details as below :

PO Number: TFSCPL/PO/23-24/000133

PODate: 29/02/2024 00:00:00

PO Total Amount: 31750

Requested by: VIJAYAKUMAR

Requested Date and Time: 29/02/2024 14:05:41

		۰.					
							2
		۰.					
	٢.						1
		ς,					1
			2		-		
			1	2	r	n.	
			7		۰.	•	
			1		-	-	
			2				
			1			Ξ.	
			1		-		
		1	4			٠	
			1		L		
			2	1	2		
		۰.					
		7				-	
		٠	•		-		
			0	-	í.	÷	
-		۰.	1	П	Ł	ł	
			1	÷			
			4		-		
1			1	Г			
			ŝ			2	
		•	1			ï	
		•	1	• •		ī	
		•				1	
j				•			
1						l	
				1		1	
		•)	
		()	
		()	
		()	
		()	
		< (i)	
		()					
		()					
		• • •					
		•					
		•					
and the second							
and the second se							
and the second							
and the second se							
and the second se							
and the second se							
and the second se							

GSTPercentage	18.00	18.00
Taxable Amount	22000.00	9750.00
Discount Amount	00.00	0.0
Discount	0:00	0:00
Net Rate	220.00 0.00	195.00
Rate	100.00 220.00	195.00
B	100.00	50.00
NoM	Nos	NOS
Category SubCategory	Interior Electrical	Interior Electrical
Category	Services	Services
Purchase Group	C01	C01
Item Description	PR for UV lights for all outlets, As per QA every four months need to replace the bulbs, Total cost 3300015W IED Light - 100Nos	PR for UV lights for all outlets, As per QA every four months need to replace the bulbs, Total cost tost
Item Code		

ĉ

Chennai Finance

From:	Chennai Finance
Sent:	12 April 2024 15:28
То:	Chennai Finance
Subject:	FW: 133

Dear sir,



